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2026 PV SC 14 & Under Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Meet Program - Friday 10 & U Prelims

#21 Women 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Prelims

RMSC-PV 43.58 10Eleanora Huang3

AAC-PV 43.50 10Savigna Neely Martin4

RMSC-PV 43.51  9Victoria Brooke5

Heat   2 of 10   Prelims

RMSC-PV 43.43 10Leah Moore1

AAC-PV 43.23 10Eve Kahle2

ASA-PV 43.18 10Molly Saunders3

PM-PV 43.16 10Amber Li4

MACH-PV 43.17 10Ainsley Detrisac5

WSH-PV 43.20 10Hannah Liu6

STJS-PV 43.36  9Hailey Karras7

Heat   3 of 10   Prelims

HACC-PV 43.04 10Bella Rusch1

NCAP-PV 42.96 10Catalina Jean-Philippe2

YORK-PV 42.86 10Grace McShane3

RMSC-PV 42.77 10Lily Clifford4

TIBU-PV 42.81  9Grayson Darcey5

MACH-PV 42.94  9Natasha Nesterova6

HYAQ-PV 42.99 10Caroline Van Riper7

MAC-PV 43.11  9Ellin Moh8

Heat   4 of 10   Prelims

MAKO-PV 42.72  9Evelina Cheng1

CSC-PV 42.63 10Norah Miller2

METR-PV 42.58 10Gabby Radford3

MACH-PV 42.44 10Teagan Asselin4

RMSC-PV 42.55 10Catalina Bernal5

ASA-PV 42.59  9Daphne Economopoulos6

WSH-PV 42.70 10Mikayla MacDonald7

ASA-PV 42.76 10Fiona Russell8

Heat   5 of 10   Prelims

ASA-PV 42.40 10Fumino Hara1

RMSC-PV 42.33 10Daphne Neshiewat2

ASA-PV 42.25 10Iris Arora3

FXFX-PV 42.15 10Kate Cummins4

RMSC-PV 42.19 10Bella Xu5

RMSC-PV 42.31  9Lilly Orifici6

YORK-PV 42.34 10Quinn Ryan7

RMSC-PV 42.43  8Livia Chen8

Heat   6 of 10   Prelims

NCAP-PV 42.02 10Georgia Haeni1

PM-PV 41.97 10Julie Tepovich2

NCAP-PV 41.67 10Lochlyn White3

HACC-PV 41.49 10Avery Collin4

NCAP-PV 41.66 10Elizabeth Molino5

ASA-PV 41.67 10Charley Garff6

SDS-PV 41.98 10Eliana Hong7

RMSC-PV 42.15 10Livia Alsina8

Heat   7 of 10   Prelims

MACH-PV 41.38  9Cadi Kwong1

SDS-PV 41.14 10Paige Bussey2

NCAP-PV 40.88 10Kellyanne Keh3

FISH-PV 40.84 10Elise Lam4

AAC-PV 40.85 10Annabelle Pearce5

RMSC-PV 40.91 10Meredith Zhao6

RMSC-PV 41.31  9Journey Liu7

RMSC-PV 41.45 10Maggie Tang8

Heat   8 of 10   Prelims

HYAQ-PV 40.70 10Hannah Williams1

MAKO-PV 40.02 10Calli Whritenour2

NCAP-PV 39.01 10Faith Otten3

RMSC-PV 37.27  9Star White4

RMSC-PV 38.11  9Olivia Cofield5

HYAQ-PV 39.70 10Saara Ismail6

NCAP-PV 40.40  9Vivian Schroeder7

RMSC-PV 40.79 10Avalyn Srikittipraphas8

Heat   9 of 10   Prelims

OCCS-PV 40.64 10Tierney Jeffries1

MAKO-PV 39.93  9Stella Cheng2

YORK-PV 38.52 10Kylie O'Brien3

TOLL-PV 37.22 10Mackenzie O'Brien4

DCPR-PV 37.90 10Lila Mahler5

MAKO-PV 39.51 10Reese Potter6

DRAG-PV 40.39  9Ellora Patel7

NCAP-PV 40.76 10Brinkley Blank8

Heat   10 of 10   Prelims

ASA-PV 40.55 10Mila Kottak1

MACH-PV 39.87 10Elena Lippman2

RMSC-PV 38.14 10Oakley Freedman3

RMSC-PV 35.47 10Margie Young4

RMSC-PV 37.76 10Lucy Georges5

HYAQ-PV 39.07 10Avery Wishneff6

NCAP-PV 40.24 10Bella Camet7

AAC-PV 40.71 10Carlota Cooper8

#22 Men 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Prelims

ASA-PV 43.56  9Remi Newell3

RMSC-PV 43.53 10Alexander Wu4

YORK-PV 43.54 10Ryan Clark5

YORK-PV 49.93L 10Zander Manguikian6

Heat   2 of 9   Prelims

NCAP-PV 43.44 10Asher Josey1

NCAP-PV 43.42 10Evan Yue2

MAKO-PV 43.32  9Joshua Kim3

NCAP-PV 43.21 10Ev Iszard4

RMSC-PV 43.29  9Brayden Li5

UN-TR-PV X43.34  9Jack Bender6

HACC-PV 43.42 10Andrew Pappageorge7

YORK-PV 43.52 10Brady Schneider8

Heat   3 of 9   Prelims

HYAQ-PV 42.89  9George Couchara1

ASA-PV 42.76  8Carter Prescher2

NCAP-PV 42.65 10Tommy Ciarniello3

YORK-PV 42.56 10Tanner Langsdale4

HACC-PV 42.60 10Collin Boyle5

NCAP-PV 42.70 10Beckett Roth6

PM-PV 42.77 10Logan Nguyen7

TOLL-PV 43.10 10Teddy George8

Heat   4 of 9   Prelims

NCAP-PV 42.21 10Levi Halbe1

AAC-PV 42.09 10Ilan Schiff2

RMSC-PV 41.93 10Griffin Nhu3

RMSC-PV 41.83  9Santiago Diaz4

RMSC-PV 41.90 10Kian Bahmani5

NCAP-PV 41.93 10Owen Yuk6

RMSC-PV 42.12 10Arthur Fleischman7

MACH-PV 42.32 10William Yiengst8

Heat   5 of 9   Prelims

QOSA-PV 41.78 10Gavin Liebson1

RMSC-PV 41.63 10Connor Woo2

RMSC-PV 41.42  8Nicolas Bodnar3

SDS-PV 41.23 10Leo Skladany4

RMSC-PV 41.26  9Zack Gromowski5

RMSC-PV 41.49  9Willis Wei6

DCPR-PV 41.63 10River Walton7

RMSC-PV 41.79  8Lynx Wilson8

Heat   6 of 9   Prelims

NCAP-PV 41.07 10Khaled Elbanna1

RMSC-PV 41.03  8Austin Romero-Zermeno2

OCCS-PV 40.84 10Paddy Craine3

ASA-PV 40.68 10Sasha Herischi4

NCAP-PV 40.83 10Ford Wormell5

RMSC-PV 40.84 10Lucas Jain6

RMSC-PV 41.06 10Kaleb Robinson7

NCAP-PV 41.14 10Henry Lensink8

Heat   7 of 9   Prelims

OCCS-PV 40.18 10Dashel Dean1

RMSC-PV 39.86 10Evan Hou2

ASA-PV 38.98 10Kairav Venugopal3

MAKO-PV 37.26 10Keegan Donnelly4

RMSC-PV 38.26 10Sebastian Gash5

MACH-PV 39.35 10Tyson Wager6

AAC-PV 40.03 10Babi Aldonas7

ASA-PV 40.66  9Eason Kim8

Heat   8 of 9   Prelims

TIBU-PV 40.08 10Bryce Lada1

YORK-PV 39.67 10Zeke Beitz2

MACH-PV 38.56 10JP Parker3

STJS-PV 36.90 10Bobby Wasilewski4

MAKO-PV 38.12 10Ryan Tsuchitani5

RMSC-PV 39.28 10Nolan Hoang6

NCAP-PV 39.94 10Lincoln Kemp7

RMSC-PV 40.44 10Logan Steele8

Heat   9 of 9   Prelims

NCAP-PV 40.06  9Sebastian Reilly1

RMSC-PV 39.61 10Zane Deshayes2

RMSC-PV 38.43 10Nathan Purifoy3

RMSC-PV 35.67 10Ethan Duncan4

RMSC-PV 37.42  9RP Cofield5

RMSC-PV 39.26 10Yoshua Castro6

NCAP-PV 39.92 10Caleb Griffith7

FXFX-PV 40.31  9Joey Hanik8
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#27 Women 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Prelims

RMSC-PV 1:12.20  9Elizabeth VanCise2

FISH-PV 1:12.06 10Mason Zerbe3

MACH-PV 1:11.94 10Teagan Asselin4

HYAQ-PV 1:11.99 10Saara Ismail5

METR-PV 1:12.09 10Abby Luna6

Heat   2 of 7   Prelims

NCAP-PV 1:11.86 10Everly Guest1

TIBU-PV 1:11.77  9Grayson Darcey2

NCAP-PV 1:11.71 10Anna Young3

RMSC-PV 1:11.69 10Sybil Reynolds4

METR-PV 1:11.70 10Eliza Sumrow5

SDS-PV 1:11.75 10Lyla Stoll6

AAC-PV 1:11.83 10Carlota Cooper7

ASA-PV 1:11.89 10Noor Atallah8

Heat   3 of 7   Prelims

RMSC-PV 1:11.45 10Nadia Bluvas1

MACH-PV 1:11.44 10Mckenzie Horner2

YORK-PV 1:11.33 10Kara Choi3

NCAP-PV 1:11.23 10Lochlyn White4

OCCS-PV 1:11.32 10Carson Ellis5

AAC-PV 1:11.37 10Savigna Neely Martin6

RMSC-PV 1:11.45 10Elle O'Connell7

MACH-PV 1:11.62 10Olivia Oum8

Heat   4 of 7   Prelims

NCAP-PV 1:10.83 10Summer Zhong1

YORK-PV 1:10.70 10Emma Kim2

ASTS-PV 1:10.55 10Viola Rizzardi3

SDS-PV 1:10.12 10Kavya Misra4

NCAP-PV 1:10.29 10Julia Gordon5

RMSC-PV 1:10.66 10Yubin Kim6

MACH-PV 1:10.71 10Kerrigan McGuire7

MAKO-PV 1:11.07 10Maggie Malkowski8

Heat   5 of 7   Prelims

TOLL-PV 1:09.61  9Chloe Conradi1

HACC-PV 1:08.17 10Kailyn Allen2

QOSA-PV 1:05.99 10Sofia Rupakheti3

MACH-PV 1:04.13 10Abigail Hartman4

RMSC-PV 1:05.56 10Kate Reilly5

AAC-PV 1:07.25 10Addie Celentano6

RMSC-PV 1:09.19 10Sydney Smith7

DCPR-PV 1:10.04 10Grace Lowery8

Heat   6 of 7   Prelims

NCAP-PV 1:09.52 10Natalie Bovee1

HACC-PV 1:07.87 10Avery Collin2

MACH-PV 1:05.96 10Hadley Nguyen3

NCAP-PV 1:03.62  9Callie Yue4

NCAP-PV 1:05.26 10Maddy McGinley5

HYAQ-PV 1:07.20 10Kate Talbert6

RMSC-PV 1:08.48 10Mahari Battle7

NCAP-PV 1:09.93 10Theodora Streatfeild8

Heat   7 of 7   Prelims

NCAP-PV 1:09.47 10Kinsey Hutchison1

MACH-PV 1:07.48 10Kyla Blayney2

DRAG-PV 1:05.90  9Celina Feng3

OCCS-PV 1:02.28 10Ariana Castro Martinez4

YORK-PV 1:05.11 10Grace Beck5

RMSC-PV 1:06.28  9Kiera Newell6

CSC-PV 1:08.36 10Emily Castilleja7

RMSC-PV 1:09.67 10Lyla Small8

#28 Men 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Prelims

MACH-PV 1:11.75 10Rex Zhao3

MAKO-PV 1:11.67  9Carter Macfarlane4

NCAP-PV 1:11.70 10Syler Walters5

Heat   2 of 7   Prelims

NCAP-PV 1:11.25 10Henry Kaiser2

PM-PV 1:11.03 10Tucker Jensen3

MACH-PV 1:10.99 10Matthew Daus4

NCAP-PV 1:11.03 10Eli Bolten5

DCPR-PV 1:11.18 10August Crable6

RMSC-PV 1:11.26 10Jonathan Short7

Heat   3 of 7   Prelims

STJS-PV 1:10.71 10Benton Bower1

ASA-PV 1:10.65  9Remi Newell2

YORK-PV 1:10.42 10Brady Schneider3

MACH-PV 1:10.01 10Andrew Clemans4

ASA-PV 1:10.24 10Camden Wallis5

NCAP-PV 1:10.56 10Christopher Magness6

YORK-PV 1:10.67  9Arlow Velarde7

RMSC-PV 1:10.97  9Ryan Sanders8

Heat   4 of 7   Prelims

NCAP-PV 1:09.97 10Rafiq Williams1

RMSC-PV 1:09.93  9Everett Greenstreet2

ASA-PV 1:09.70 10Ethan Vasilescu3

MACH-PV 1:09.55 10Teddy Chartrand4

DRAG-PV 1:09.62  8Jonathan Wu5

ASTS-PV 1:09.91 10Isaiah Williams6

AAC-PV 1:09.95 10Babi Aldonas7

MACH-PV 1:10.01 10Baxter Shimooka8

Heat   5 of 7   Prelims

LIFE-PV 1:08.79  9Andrew Radlicz1

RMSC-PV 1:07.45 10Nolan Ruther2

YORK-PV 1:05.20 10Will Cravens3

RMSC-PV 1:03.19 10Mason Dodd4

MAKO-PV 1:04.79 10Keegan Donnelly5

RMSC-PV 1:06.10 10George White6

RMSC-PV 1:08.40 10Edison Smink7

RMSC-PV 1:09.51 10Max Be8

Heat   6 of 7   Prelims

RMSC-PV 1:08.55 10Elliott Burns1

MACH-PV 1:06.82 10Poyraz Onerci2

RMSC-PV 1:05.15 10Gavin Floyd3

RMSC-PV 1:02.94 10Lucas Sharp4

NCAP-PV 1:04.62 10Trip Ball5

RMSC-PV 1:05.57 10Bryan Jing6

RMSC-PV 1:07.87  8Liam Sandstrom7

RMSC-PV 1:09.34  9Zack Gromowski8

Heat   7 of 7   Prelims

NCAP-PV 1:08.45 10Levi Halbe1

NCAP-PV 1:06.20 10Jonathan Brado2

MAKO-PV 1:04.98 10Ryan Tsuchitani3

RMSC-PV 1:02.75 10Brayden Herbert4

STJS-PV 1:04.56 10Ben/Benjamin Wasilewski5

MAKO-PV 1:05.44 10Jasper Albers6

ASA-PV 1:07.74 10Billy Pekkanen7

TIBU-PV 1:08.92 10Sebastian Van Loon8

#33 Women 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Prelims

NCAP-PV 36.96  9Ariana Matt2

RMSC-PV 36.87  9Elise Castro3

YORK-PV 36.85 10Kara Choi4

RMSC-PV 36.87  9Journey Liu5

NCAP-PV 36.94  9Catherine Wang6

Heat   2 of 10   Prelims

HYAQ-PV 36.81 10Gabrielle Cohen1

MACH-PV 36.78 10Avery Batten2

AAC-PV 36.76 10Carlota Cooper3

MACH-PV 36.74 10Elena Lippman4

ASA-PV 36.75 10Joely Haddad5

RMSC-PV 36.77 10Lucy Georges6

RMSC-PV 36.81 10Elle O'Connell7

RMSC-PV 36.82  9Willa Banashak8

Heat   3 of 10   Prelims

ASA-PV 36.73 10Fumino Hara1

NCAP-PV 36.68 10Maya Weidner2

MAKO-PV 36.57 10Lucy Hein3

RMSC-PV 36.43 10Lily Clifford4

NCAP-PV 36.52 10Kinsey Hutchison5

RMSC-PV 36.64 10Bella Xu6

MAKO-PV 36.70 10Reese Potter7

HYAQ-PV 36.74 10Natalie Soukup8

Heat   4 of 10   Prelims

NCAP-PV 36.32 10Kellyanne Keh1

DCPR-PV 36.31 10Lila Mahler2

RMSC-PV 36.23 10Maggie Tang3

MACH-PV 36.13  9Cadi Kwong4

SDS-PV 36.18 10Lyla Stoll5

HACC-PV 36.27  9Claire Todd6

ASA-PV 36.31 10Chloe Chu7

RMSC-PV 36.34  9Betta Stidham8

Heat   5 of 10   Prelims

NCAP-PV 35.98 10Anna Young1

RMSC-PV 35.97 10Juliet Shah2

NCAP-PV 35.75  9Grace Keetch3

METR-PV 35.71 10Evelyn Spencer4

CSC-PV 35.72 10Emily Castilleja5

NCAP-PV 35.77  9Vivian Schroeder6

OCCS-PV 35.97 10Haylie Carrier7

ASA-PV 36.11 10Fiona Russell8
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Heat   6  (#33 Women 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

RMSC-PV 35.47 10Hailey Liu1

NCAP-PV 35.46 10Maddy McGinley2

AAC-PV 35.36 10Mary Donahey3

ASA-PV 35.23 10Iris Arora4

OCCS-PV 35.34 10Izzy Mobley5

RMSC-PV 35.36 10Sybil Reynolds6

MACH-PV 35.47  9Tatiana Heinrich7

HYAQ-PV 35.69 10Caroline Van Riper8

Heat   7 of 10   Prelims

NCAP-PV 35.00 10Georgia Haeni1

MACH-PV 34.84 10Kerrigan McGuire2

RMSC-PV 34.80 10Avalyn Srikittipraphas3

RMSC-PV 34.61 10Meredith Zhao4

ASA-PV 34.63 10Mila Kottak5

RMSC-PV 34.81 10Lyla Small6

RMSC-PV 34.99 10Nadia Bluvas7

TOLL-PV 35.11 10Caroline Tucker8

Heat   8 of 10   Prelims

RMSC-PV 33.90  9Izzi Mitchell1

MACH-PV 33.16 10Kyla Blayney2

RMSC-PV 31.86 10Sydney Smith3

HYAQ-PV 31.45 10Hannah Williams4

RMSC-PV 31.61 10Ellie Seeto5

AAC-PV 32.33 10Addie Celentano6

HYAQ-PV 33.59 10Kate Talbert7

METR-PV 34.56 10Gabby Radford8

Heat   9 of 10   Prelims

MACH-PV 33.89  9Natasha Nesterova1

METR-PV 33.08 10Eliza Sumrow2

ASA-PV 31.82 10Dunya Hakimzada3

RMSC-PV 30.90  9Star White4

QOSA-PV 31.58 10Sofia Rupakheti5

RMSC-PV 32.22 10Gracie Mense6

MAKO-PV 33.51 10Calli Whritenour7

METR-PV 34.55 10Abby Luna8

Heat   10 of 10   Prelims

NCAP-PV 33.69 10Theodora Streatfeild1

RMSC-PV 32.49 10Mahari Battle2

YORK-PV 31.62 10Grace Beck3

RMSC-PV 29.66 10Margie Young4

OCCS-PV 31.56 10Ariana Castro Martinez5

MACH-PV 32.01 10Hadley Nguyen6

NCAP-PV 33.29 10Clarke Wilkerson7

MACH-PV 34.01 10Maya Braskich8

#34 Men 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Prelims

NCAP-PV 42.70L 10Henry Kaiser3

RMSC-PV 42.20L 10Griffin Nhu4

NCAP-PV 42.56L 10Christian Edwards5

Heat   2 of 9   Prelims

NCAP-PV 36.96 10Syler Walters1

OCCS-PV 36.92 10Dashel Dean2

PM-PV 36.84 10Samuel Goldman3

METR-PV 36.73  9Leo Washburn4

NCAP-PV 36.82 10Noah Finkel5

RMSC-PV 36.86 10Nolan Templeman6

FXFX-PV 36.94 10Phoenix Tang7

Heat   3 of 9   Prelims

RMSC-PV 36.70  9William Fry1

NCAP-PV 36.64 10Christopher Magness2

ASA-PV 36.57 10Kip Cox3

NCAP-PV 36.24 10Emmett Fox4

RMSC-PV 36.43  9Everett Greenstreet5

RMSC-PV 36.61 10Evan Hou6

YORK-PV 36.65 10Tanner Langsdale7

MACH-PV 36.71 10JP Parker8

Heat   4 of 9   Prelims

NCAP-PV 36.19  9Sebastian Reilly1

MAKO-PV 36.13  9Carter Macfarlane2

RMSC-PV 36.03 10Elliott Burns3

STJS-PV 35.83 10Benton Bower4

RMSC-PV 36.03  9Elliott Horng5

RMSC-PV 36.08  9Ryan Sanders6

LIFE-PV 36.13  9Andrew Radlicz7

MACH-PV 36.22  9Luke McBride8

Heat   5 of 9   Prelims

TOLL-PV 35.81 10Teddy George1

NCAP-PV 35.61  9Max Maher2

ASA-PV 35.52 10Christian Hochberg3

RMSC-PV 35.33 10Trystan Kichoukov4

RMSC-PV 35.37  9Brayden Li5

ASA-PV 35.55 10Billy Pekkanen6

ASA-PV 35.66  9Eason Kim7

TOLL-PV 35.82  8Shane Young8

Heat   6 of 9   Prelims

HYAQ-PV 35.16  9George Couchara1

MACH-PV 34.82  9Everett Beichner2

RMSC-PV 34.66  8Lynx Wilson3

YORK-PV 34.54 10Will Cravens4

NCAP-PV 34.62 10Caleb Griffith5

NCAP-PV 34.71 10Patrick Riley6

RMSC-PV 35.02  9Bennett DeBacker7

NCAP-PV 35.20 10Evan Yue8

Heat   7 of 9   Prelims

ASA-PV 34.03  9Blake Berger1

QOSA-PV 33.54 10Matteo Castro-Munoz2

NCAP-PV 32.46 10Colton Alex3

NCAP-PV 31.60 10Harrison Band4

NCAP-PV 31.85  9Kolbe Bell5

MACH-PV 33.34 10Andrew Clemans6

RMSC-PV 33.75 10Edison Smink7

NCAP-PV 34.43 10Charlie Miller8

Heat   8 of 9   Prelims

RMSC-PV 33.96 10Zane Deshayes1

RMSC-PV 33.52 10Jonathan Short2

HACC-PV 32.37 10Collin Boyle3

RMSC-PV 30.59 10Brayden Herbert4

NCAP-PV 31.67 10Trip Ball5

FISH-PV 33.08 10Ezra Landsman6

ASA-PV 33.74 10Camden Wallis7

MACH-PV 34.36 10Collin Johnson8

Heat   9 of 9   Prelims

TOLL-PV 33.94 10Relja Martic1

PAC-PV 33.44 10Yusuf Islam2

RMSC-PV 32.28 10Nolan Hoang3

RMSC-PV 29.75 10Gavin Floyd4

ASA-PV 31.64 10Kairav Venugopal5

RMSC-PV 32.47  9RP Cofield6

RMSC-PV 33.69  8Liam Sandstrom7

FXFX-PV 34.11 10Taysom McCleary8

#39 Women 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Prelims

ASA-PV 3:25.96L 10Fumino Hara3

RMSC-PV 2:57.96 10Hailey Liu4

HYAQ-PV 2:57.98 10Saara Ismail5

MACH-PV 3:29.15L 10Mckenzie Horner6

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims

RMSC-PV 2:57.79 10Sydney Smith1

HACC-PV 2:57.12 10Kailyn Allen2

RMSC-PV 2:56.74  9Molly McCullough3

RMSC-PV 2:55.40 10Juliet Shah4

AAC-PV 2:56.25 10Annabelle Pearce5

RMSC-PV 2:56.89  9Journey Liu6

ASA-PV 2:57.20 10Noor Atallah7

OCCS-PV 2:57.91 10Izzy Mobley8

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims

NCAP-PV 2:53.95  9Vivian Schroeder1

RMSC-PV 2:52.53 10Lily Clifford2

NCAP-PV 2:47.96 10Clarke Wilkerson3

ASA-PV 2:41.32 10Dunya Hakimzada4

MACH-PV 2:46.64 10Abigail Hartman5

NCAP-PV 2:50.53 10Summer Zhong6

RMSC-PV 2:53.28 10Maggie Tang7

YORK-PV 2:55.18 10Kylie O'Brien8

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims

NCAP-PV 2:53.94 10Kinsey Hutchison1

RMSC-PV 2:51.53  9Izzi Mitchell2

RMSC-PV 2:47.90  9Olivia Cofield3

RMSC-PV 2:39.38 10Kate Reilly4

NCAP-PV 2:44.52 10Maddy McGinley5

RMSC-PV 2:49.32 10Ellie Seeto6

RMSC-PV 2:53.23 10Sybil Reynolds7

NCAP-PV 2:54.60 10Lochlyn White8

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims

NCAP-PV 2:53.57 10Kellyanne Keh1

MAKO-PV 2:51.16  9Stella Cheng2

RMSC-PV 2:47.69 10Gracie Mense3

NCAP-PV 2:38.78  9Callie Yue4

RMSC-PV 2:43.69  9Kiera Newell5

RMSC-PV 2:48.12 10Oakley Freedman6

ASTS-PV 2:52.68 10Viola Rizzardi7

METR-PV 2:53.95 10Eliza Sumrow8
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#40 Men 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Prelims

NCAP-PV 2:57.67 10Henry Kaiser2

YORK-PV 2:56.20 10Zander Manguikian3

OCCS-PV 2:55.68 10Paddy Craine4

ASA-PV 2:55.95 10Ethan Vasilescu5

TOLL-PV 2:56.29  8Shane Young6

RMSC-PV 3:22.51L 10Griffin Nhu7

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims

QOSA-PV 2:55.62 10Matteo Castro-Munoz1

MACH-PV 2:54.62 10Collin Johnson2

RMSC-PV 2:53.31  9Willis Wei3

RMSC-PV 2:52.59 10Sebastian Garcia4

FISH-PV 2:53.30 10Ezra Landsman5

RMSC-PV 2:53.79 10Nolan Ruther6

ASA-PV 2:55.34  9Remi Newell7

OCCS-PV 2:55.66 10Dashel Dean8

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims

ASA-PV 2:51.18 10Sasha Herischi1

NCAP-PV 2:47.28  9Kolbe Bell2

MACH-PV 2:42.17 10Tyson Wager3

RMSC-PV 2:36.75 10Mason Dodd4

RMSC-PV 2:41.44 10Bryan Jing5

RMSC-PV 2:44.31 10Max Be6

FXFX-PV 2:49.12  9Joey Hanik7

MACH-PV 2:52.02 10Teddy Chartrand8

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims

MACH-PV 2:49.59 10William Yiengst1

RMSC-PV 2:47.04 10Sebastian Gash2

RMSC-PV 2:42.13  9RP Cofield3

RMSC-PV 2:33.88 10Lucas Sharp4

STJS-PV 2:41.10 10Bobby Wasilewski5

MACH-PV 2:43.39 10Poyraz Onerci6

NCAP-PV 2:48.59 10Colton Alex7

RMSC-PV 2:51.97  8Nicolas Bodnar8

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims

NCAP-PV 2:49.36 10Charlie Miller1

RMSC-PV 2:45.23 10George White2

RMSC-PV 2:42.01 10Yoshua Castro3

RMSC-PV 2:30.94 10Ethan Duncan4

STJS-PV 2:39.44 10Ben/Benjamin Wasilewski5

NCAP-PV 2:42.17 10Harrison Band6

ASA-PV 2:47.73  9Blake Berger7

TIBU-PV 2:51.67 10Bryce Lada8


